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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 3.liga - 10. kolo

Name

DuSan Hojno$§
Vladimir Bobovsky

Lucia Rusnakova
Peter Helebrandt
Palo Orolin

Juraj Kad¢ak
Miroslav Horni¢ak
FrantiSek Ohalek
Vladimir Zavacky
Lukas Karni$
Jaroslav Kas¢ak
Stano Lukac
Katka Rusnakova
Gejza Skokan
Ladislav Zimerman
Anton Stoklas
Miroslav Dobak

Ivan Thomas Bobovsky

Du$an Mlynar
Draho Vojéek
Maria Elijasova
Katarina Holcova
Karol Elijas
Richard Sofranko
Karolina EliaSova

Kristina ElijaSova

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Artos

Spolbyt

Cin-Cin

Spolbyt

Cin-Cin

Hagy

Whirlpool

Hagy

Whirlpool

Team rallye Poprad
Hagy

Hagy

Cin-Cin

Cin-Cin

Doktori

Artos

Artos

Spolbyt

Whirlpool

Whirlpool

Team rallye Poprad
Doktori

Team rallye Poprad
Doktori

Team rallye Poprad
Team rallye Poprad
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Pins Points
770 4.0
1285 7.0
179 1.0
1167 5.0
1153 6.0
986 5.0
955 6.0
792 3.0
851 4.0
705 3.0
695 3.0
661 2.0
792 4.0
909 3.0
908 2.0
902 5.0
898 3.0
896 3.0
613 1.0
483 2.0
471 2.0
792 3.0
451 2.0
784 2.0
422 1.0
397 1.0

average

192.5000
183.5714
179.0000
166.7143
164.7143
164.3333
159.1667
158.4000
141.8333
141.0000
139.0000
132.2000
132.0000
129.8571
129.7143
128.8571
128.2857
128.0000
122.6000
120.7500
117.7500
113.1429
112.7500
112.0000
105.5000

99.2500
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